
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5

D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2

5 NEW HOPE DES TERRES DE FLORE BROUSSELLE 10 7 0 0 10 3 0 10 0 8 40 10

9 S MUXU DU PLATEAU DES CAPUCINS BROUSSELLE 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,8 4 NC

12 Sweet Dream des Cents Dorés Laetitia dubuc 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 2,6 13 NC

8 ONEIL DU VAL CHANTELLOIS SANDRINE MAWART 8 1 0 7 10 0 0 4 6 7,2 36 11

14 SPARTACUS DU BOIS DE LA RAYERE BRUNO FACQ 8 8 9 0 9 5 10 8 11,4 57 7

4 Star is born Du Marais de Pirémont LÉGER Magali 18 8 9 9 10 10 8 7 10 17,8 89 1

6 Connivence Oban Estelle Villier 8 8 1 9 10 10 8 5 10 13,8 69 4

16 Ska Thery maxime 10 10 10 9 10 18 3 5 15 75 3

1 Hailix Golden Eirish True Blue Tweed Katrien Boonen 12 4 5 8 8 6 7 0 9 11,8 59 6

13 Taur en Faroth du Pays des Gelfes Armand De Roover 10 9 0 6 8 5 6 10 10,8 54 8

7 Tequila paf du Vivier au bois Julie Hauspie 17 0 0 3 6 3 10 9 9 11,4 57 NC

17 Masters of water Sun Vincent lefevre 20 7 6 8 9 17 9 9 17 85 2

2 Themis du grand calymirra Louis 16 5 0 3 10 8 8 9 5 12,8 64 5

15 Moukjærs Falcon Thorgal Philippe PEIFFER 13 4 4 0 8 10 7 6 10,4 52 9

11 N'PEAKY Mr Baudey Pierre 6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 4,8 24 NC

3 Once Upon A Dream On Highness's Way Caroline Delory 10 0 0 6 6 0 10 6 7,6 38 NC

D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2

19 Sleep des Etangs d’Orient Pascal CHATON 8 9 8 6 8 4 0 0 10 0 10,6 53 NC

25 FIVE SENSES CRICKET Malaika Heiss 1 7 7 8 10 9 1 9 7 0 11,8 59 1

26 Fever of River Almond Daphné Roland 7 2 6 0 9 5 0 7 4 0 8 40 5

20 Rafale du Rau d. Esch Beaumont Jacqueline 0 7 4 0 10 7 3 7 0 6 8,8 44 3

24 Start me Up du taillis madame LEGUILLIER Thibaud 6 0 10 4 9 9 0 7 0 6 10,2 51 2

21 Vincent van Gogh de la Corraliza REINLE Gérard 0 7 9 0 8 7 4 0 3 3 8,2 41 4

22 Naya-Molly de l Orfillec DE WINTER Agnès 0 0 6 5 9 6 4 5 4 0 7,8 39 NC

23 Bramasolie Malbec Boonen Katrien 0 0 2 0 9 5 4 8 0 0 5,6 28 NC

D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2

31 Maïko des Bruyères de Servière Mention Patricia 0 4 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 2,8 14 NC

30 Five Senses Bonne Chance Malaika Heiss 0 6 / / 0 6 / / / 2,4 12 NC

28 Dyana lys N Joy I NeedYou Daphné Roland 6 6 2 0 0 7 0 10 0 6,2 31 NC

27 Feathwood MC Mogwli Beaumont Jacqueline 4 5 8 7 0 6 7 9 0 9,2 46 2

32 Maya du grand calymirra Louis 6 7 10 5 7 7 9 4 4 11,8 59 1

29 Peak Performance Connivence Bonniard Philippe 6 8 8 6 0 7 7 3 0 9 45 3
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Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5

D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2

20 River des Mielles du Cap Hogan VICQ-LAMBOUR Morgane 7 10 10 0 0 0 0 9 5 2 8,6 43 NC

21 BET ON GOLD ESTELE (STELLA) LEGENDRE MEGANE / / / / / / / / / / 0 0 NC

22 NEW HOPE DES TERRES DE FLORE BROUSSELLE 2 9 9 6 8 8 5 0 8 2 11,4 57 7

18 S MUXU DU PLATEAU DES CAPUCINS BROUSSELLE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,2 1 NC

14 Sweet Dream des Cents Dorés Laetitia dubuc 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 8 2,8 14 NC

28 SWEET LOVELY GIRL DU DOMAINE DE MALIBA BENJAMIN HEBERT 5 8 2 2 7 10 0 0 7 8 9,8 49 NC

16 ONEIL DU VAL CHANTELLOIS SANDRINE MAWART 2 9 7 7 7 7 6 10 2 2 11,8 59 6

26 Orion de l'abbaye des terres de flandre Mme Odile.mangeol 0 9 8 10 0 0 6 10 5 10 11,6 58 NC

15 SPARTACUS DU BOIS DE LA RAYERE BRUNO FACQ 2 2 8 10 6 9 5 5 8 0 11 55 8

17 Star is born Du Marais de Pirémont LÉGER Magali 10 10 10 10 8 9 10 9 10 8 18,8 94 1

27 Connivence Oban Estelle Villier 7 9 8 10 9 8 10 1 10 10 16,4 82 2

25 Hailix Golden Eirish True Blue Tweed Katrien Boonen 5 10 10 8 5 9 0 9 2 8 13,2 66 5

29 Taur en Faroth du Pays des Gelfes Armand De Roover 8 10 5 10 7 8 9 6 5 7 15 75 3

31 Masters of water Sun Vincent lefevre 8 5 2 2 7 6 6 6 5 5 10,4 52 9

30 Themis du grand calymirra Louis 1 8 0 5 3 0 0 9 0 7 6,6 33 10

19 Moukjærs Falcon Thorgal Philippe PEIFFER 0 5 7 10 6 0 6 6 9 10 11,8 59 6

24 N'PEAKY Mr Baudey Pierre 0 2 10 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 5,8 29 NC

23 Once Upon A Dream On Highness's Way Caroline Delory 9 5 10 7 5 5 5 10 7 5 13,6 68 4

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 5

D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2

8 Sleep des Etangs d’Orient Pascal CHATON 10 2 0 4 10 8 5 10 9 11,6 58 NC

13 Fever of River Almond Daphné Roland 10 6 0 7 9 9 5 10 9 13 65 NC

10 Rafale du Rau d. Esch Beaumont Jacqueline 6 8 0 8 8 5 2 7 10 10,8 54 NC

11 Start me Up du taillis madame LEGUILLIER Thibaud 10 4 16 10 9 5 5 4 9 14,4 72 1

7 Vincent van Gogh de la Corraliza REINLE Gérard 9 5 14 6 10 7 0 0 0 10,2 51 NC

12 Bramasolie Malbec Boonen Katrien 8 3 0 8 9 0 0 7 7 35 NC

9 Alexandre Gaucher 0 7 0 10 8 1 4 6 6 8,4 42 NC

D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2

4 Maïko des Bruyères de Servière Mention Patricia 0 0 0 6 8 6 0 7 0 1 5,6 28 NC

3 Feathwood MC Mogwli Beaumont Jacqueline 4 4 0 5 4 8 5 6 1 4 8,2 41 4

2 Maya du grand calymirra Louis 0 2 7 5 7 8 3 0 2 3 7,4 37 5

5 Peak Performance Connivence Bonniard Philippe 8 7 8 8 10 10 3 3 7 10 14,8 74 2

6 EARLY L Baledan 5 4 8 8 9 9 10 7 8 5 14,6 73 3

1 Scoott L Baledan 10 6 7 6 9 8 6 10 5 8 15 75 1
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